
Utsarg Express/15084 - Exp - NER 
CNB/Kanpur Central to SHG/Shahganj Junction 

8h 20m - 309 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 14:30 3,4 1 0 45 150 NER
2 GHJ GursahaiGanj 15:20 15:22 2m 1 37 73 147 NER
3 KJN Kannauj 15:40 15:45 5m 1 1 59 76 139 NER
4 BLU Bilhaur 16:05 16:07 2m 0 1 84 41 132 NER
5 CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 17:25 17:27 2m 2 1 137 8 126 NCR
6 CNB Kanpur Central 17:45 17:55 10m 8,7 1 140 40 127 NCR
7 ON Unnao Junction 18:21 18:23 2m 3 1 157 48 123 NR
8 ASH Aishbagh Junction 19:30 19:40 10m 1 1 211 19 118 NER
9 LC Lucknow City 19:48 19:50 2m 1 1 213 22 118 NER
10 BNZ Badshahnagar 20:07 20:10 3m 1 1 220 38 117 NER
11 BBK Barabanki Junction 20:48 20:50 2m 1 1 244 52 125 NR
12 DYD Daryabad 21:34 21:36 2m 1 1 282 63 NR
13 RDL Rudauli 21:58 22:00 2m 1 1 305 51 108 NR
14 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 22:45 22:50 5m 0 1 343 23 NR
15 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 23:08 23:10 2m 1 1 350 61 98 NR
16 GGJ GoshainGanj 23:41 23:43 2m 1 1 382 24 98 NR
17 ABP Akbarpur Junction 00:38 00:40 2m 1 2 404 28 92 NR
18 SHG Shahganj Junction 02:15 02:40 25m 4 2 448 67 90 NR
19 AMH Azamgarh 03:30 03:35 5m 1 2 504 47 84 NER
20 SAA Sathiaon 03:51 03:53 2m 1 2 517 55 81 NER
21 MMA Muhammadabad 04:03 04:05 2m 1 2 526 52 80 NER
22 MAU Mau Junction 04:30 04:35 5m 3 2 548 32 70 NER
23 IAA Indara Junction 04:50 04:52 2m 2 2 556 56 70 NER
24 RTP Ratanpura 05:08 05:10 2m 2 2 571 61 72 NER
25 RSR Rasra 05:23 05:25 2m 2 2 584 49 NER
26 BUI Ballia 06:05 06:10 5m 2 2 616 58 65 NER
27 STW Sahatwar 06:28 06:30 2m 1 2 634 41 66 NER
28 ROI Reoti 06:42 06:43 1m 1 2 642 53 63 NER
29 SIP Suraimanpur 06:56 06:58 2m 1 2 653 46 61 NER
30 MHT Manjhi 07:14 07:15 1m 1 2 666 59 61 NER
31 GTST Gautamsthan 07:23 07:25 2m 2 674 9 61 NER
32 CPR Chhapra Junction 08:25 4 2 682 - 58 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 22 2024 (20:17)

Oct 22 2024 (20:17)

1

1


